
NPC WORLDWIDE EURASIA
CHAMPIONSHIP 

ИЮНЯ 29, 2024 

FINAL PLACINGS

 
Women's Figure - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 1 Svetlana Gerasimchuk

 
Women's Figure - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 1 * Svetlana Gerasimchuk *

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 2 Eduard Lamukhin

 
Men's Classic Physique - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 4 Aslan Begeyev
2 70 Omid Khodadadegan
3 67 Ehsan Mofidi
4 69 Farzin Rezaei
5 3 Grigoriy Abakumov

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 5 Hamza Amantay
2 6 Kamil' Rahimov

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 2 Eduard Lamukhin
2 9 Ruslan Pirmatov
3 7 Oleg Ganus
4 10 Kirill Zhuravskiy

NS 8 Azamat Jangaskin
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 12 * Aleksandr Borisov *
2 14 Roman Ivashchenko
3 11 Aleksandr Balasov
4 15 Ramin Sahami
5 65 Dauren Kuanishev
6 70 Omid Khodadadegan
7 67 Ehsan Mofidi
8 13 Dmytro Chornyi
9 69 Farzin Rezaei

10 16 Igor Shvabenland
11 3 Grigoriy Abakumov

 
Women's Physique - Open

Placing Competitor # Name
1 73 * Anna Kovalevskaya *

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 2 Eduard Lamukhin
2 71 Mohammad Damikah

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 5 Hamza Amantay
2 17 Andrei Shpak

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 71 Mohammad Damikah
2 67 Ehsan Mofidi

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 18 Baglan Begimbayev
2 9 Ruslan Pirmatov
3 19 Begali Ermatov
4 17 Andrei Shpak
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Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 64 * Ivan Zaviakin *
2 20 Eduard Antonov
3 12 Aleksandr Borisov

NS 71 Mohammad Damikah
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 66 Ruslan Abdulin
2 21 Erlan Bisenov
3 76 Sharkhan Zhasklen
4 22 Dmitriy Evseev

 
Men's Physique - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 66 Ruslan Abdulin
2 24 Magamed Bairamov
3 25 Aktan Boluspayev
4 23 Azamat Amerzhanov
5 21 Erlan Bisenov
6 76 Sharkhan Zhasklen
7 26 Oleg Chigirin
8 68 Saeed Farahani
9 81 Asip Ismeilov

 
Men's Physique - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 31 Maxim Kim
2 29 Viktor Chalyk
3 70 Omid Khodadadegan
4 33 Erlan Zaksibaev
5 30 Abdulkerim Isanguliev
6 67 Ehsan Mofidi
7 27 Ruslan Abisev
8 39 Mark Grigorovic
9 69 Farzin Rezaei

10 41 Dmitrii Prokhin
11 28 Meirzhan Alimbetov
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Men's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 24 Magamed Bairamov

 
Men's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 34 * Tamirlan Tassymov *
2 25 Aktan Boluspayev
3 23 Azamat Amerzhanov
4 76 Sharkhan Zhasklen
5 68 Saeed Farahani
6 81 Asip Ismeilov

 
Men's Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 35 Daulet Mamyrov
2 31 Maxim Kim
3 32 Alzan Tolegenuli
4 37 Azimkhan Serikov
5 33 Erlan Zaksibaev
6 36 Alfitov Rassul
7 30 Abdulkerim Isanguliev
8 26 Oleg Chigirin

 
Men's Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 38 Artem Bekhtgold
2 66 Ruslan Abdulin
3 70 Omid Khodadadegan
4 40 Maxim Kravtsov
5 42 Akhriyev Ruslan
6 67 Ehsan Mofidi
7 39 Mark Grigorovic
8 41 Dmitrii Prokhin

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 72 Olga Belozerceva
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Women's Bikini - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 45 Viktoriya Korolkova
2 44 Akzhanar Bekezhanova
3 43 Almira Baigozha
4 46 Arailym Netalina
5 47 Nil Ozturk
6 82 Kseniya Volokhova
7 48 Yekaterina Statsenko
8 58 Valeriya Filimonova
9 50 Daria Voronkova

 
Women's Bikini - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 52 Violetta Danyukova
2 53 Karina Golyadkina
3 55 Inaet Minadieva
4 49 Darya Volkova
5 56 Akerke Nurpeisova
6 54 Ekaterina Merkel
7 57 Salikha Shegebayeva
8 51 Dayana Bektemisova

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 45 * Viktoriya Korolkova *
2 48 Yekaterina Statsenko

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 44 Akzhanar Bekezhanova
2 46 Arailym Netalina
3 47 Nil Ozturk
4 82 Kseniya Volokhova
5 56 Akerke Nurpeisova
6 58 Valeriya Filimonova
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Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 55 Inaet Minadieva
2 57 Salikha Shegebayeva

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 52 Violetta Danyukova
2 53 Karina Golyadkina
3 59 Aygerim Ahmetova
4 51 Dayana Bektemisova

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 61 Marina Nazarova
2 60 Nailya Davletkhojayeva

 
Women's Wellness - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 60 Nailya Davletkhojayeva
2 50 Daria Voronkova
3 72 Olga Belozerceva
4 74 Anna Titova

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 61 Marina Nazarova
2 47 Nil Ozturk

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 74 Anna Titova

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 62 * Raisa Gulyayeva *
2 63 Ellina Kirillova
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